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1 TDV029368 NGÔ ĐỨC THỌ 1 DDK_D520103 A01 18.75 1

2 TDV033621 LÊ QUÝ TRỌNG 1 DDK_D520103 A00 15.75 1.5

3 TDV033869 NGUYỄN VĂN TRUNG 1 DDK_D520103 A00 15.75 1.5

4 TDV006930 PHẠM HUỲNH ĐỨC 1 DDK_D520103 A00 14.25 1.5

5 TDV019241 LÊ CÔNG MINH 1 D580201 A00 19.75 0.5

6 TDV021487 PHẠM VĂN NGỢI 1 D520201 A00 29.00 1

7 TDV024582 ĐẶNG BÁ QUÂN 1 D520201 A00 25.50 1

8 TDV023225 TRẦN KHẮC TUẤN PHÁT 1 D520201 A01 23.75 0.5

9 TDV011922 NGUYỄN XUÂN HOÀNG 1 D520201 A01 22.50 1.5

10 TDV026911 TRẦN VĂN TĂNG 1 D520201 A00 22.50 2

11 TDV024369 BÙI QUỐC QUANG 1 D520103 A00 29.00 0.5

12 TDV029070 PHAN VĂN THẾ 1 D520103 A00 26.00 1.5

13 TDV002216 TRẦN NGỌC BÁU 1 D520103 A00 23.75 2.5

14 TDV014675 NGUYỄN CÔNG HƯỚNG 1 D480201 A00 19.50 1

15 TDV016486 HOÀNG THỊ TÚ LINH 1 D480201 A01 16.25 1

16 TDV010835 NGUYỄN THỊ HOA 1 D440301 B00 17.00 1

17 TDV032907 PHẠM THỊ HÒA TRANG 1 D380101 C03 15.00 1.5

18 TDV017386 TRƯƠNG THỊ DIỆU LINH 1 D340301 A01 17.00 1

19 TDV020300 NGUYỄN THỊ NGA 1 D340301 A00 13.50 1.5

20 TDV028068 LÊ THỊ THẢO 1 D220204 D01 17.75 1.5

21 TDV010829 NGUYỄN THỊ HOA 1 D220204 D01 15.50 1

22 TDV026953 HÀ THỊ THANH TÂM 1 D220204 D01 15.00 1

23 TDV018756 PHAN THỊ MAI 1 D220201 D01 26.25 1.5

24 TDV011361 NGUYỄN THỊ HOÀI 1 D220201 D01 20.25 1.5

25 TDV035230 NGUYỄN THỊ TUYỀN 1 D140231 D01 19.00 1.5

26 TDV007381 NGUYỄN THỊ QUỲNH GIANG 1 D140205 C04 17.00 1

27 TDV002545 NGUYỄN THANH BÌNH 1 D140205 C04 15.75 0.5

28 TDV001890 PHẠM THỊ NGUYỆT ÁNH 1 D140201 M00 11.00 1

29 TDV016637 MAI THỊ LINH 1 D140201 M00 9.50 1

30 TDV012270 PHAN THỊ HỒNG 1 D140201 M00 8.75 1

31 TDV027888 BÙI THỊ THẢO 1 C340301 D01 16.75 1

32 TDV023510 ĐẶNG THỊ PHÚC 1 C140202 C01 14.75 1

33 TDV007567 BÙI THỊ THU HÀ 1 C140202 C04 14.00 0.5

34 TDV016792 NGUYỄN THỊ LINH 1 C140202 D01 13.00 1

36 TDV008599 NGUYỄN THỊ HẠNH 1 C140202 D01 12.50 1

37 TDV030624 LÊ THỊ THÚY 1 C140201 M00 11.00 1

38 TDV013564 NGUYỄN THỊ HUYỀN 1 C140201 M00 9.75 1

39 TDV002404 TRẦN THỊ BÍCH 1 C140201 M00 9.50 0.5

40 TDV032670 NGUYỄN THỊ THÙY TRANG 1 C140201 M00 9.50 1

41 TDV019412 TRẦN THỊ HỒNG MINH 1 C140201 M00 9.00 1

42 TDV004719 TRẦN THỊ DUNG 1 C140201 M00 9.00 1

43 TDV032297 LÊ QUỲNH TRANG 1 C140201 M00 9.00 1
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44 TDV002877 ĐẶNG THỊ ÁNH CHI 1 C140201 M00 8.25 1

45 TDV021238 NGUYỄN THỊ NGỌC 1 C140201 M00 7.50 1

46 TDV024369 BÙI QUỐC QUANG 2 D520201 A00 29.00 0.5

47 TDV019241 LÊ CÔNG MINH 2 D520201 A00 26.50 0.5

48 TDV021487 PHẠM VĂN NGỢI 2 D520103 A00 29.00 1

49 TDV024582 ĐẶNG BÁ QUÂN 2 D520103 A00 25.50 1

51 TDV023225 TRẦN KHẮC TUẤN PHÁT 2 D520103 A01 23.75 0.5

52 TDV006930 PHẠM HUỲNH ĐỨC 2 D510303 A00 14.25 1.5

53 TDV029368 NGÔ ĐỨC THỌ 2 D510202 A01 18.75 1

54 TDV026911 TRẦN VĂN TĂNG 2 D510202 A00 17.75 2

55 TDV002216 TRẦN NGỌC BÁU 2 D510202 A00 17.25 2.5

56 TDV014675 NGUYỄN CÔNG HƯỚNG 2 D440301 A00 19.50 1

57 TDV007381 NGUYỄN THỊ QUỲNH GIANG 2 D340301 D01 14.75 1

58 TDV027888 BÙI THỊ THẢO 2 D340201 D01 16.75 1

59 TDV020300 NGUYỄN THỊ NGA 2 D340201 A00 13.50 1.5

60 TDV016486 HOÀNG THỊ TÚ LINH 2 D340103 D01 15.75 1

61 TDV011361 NGUYỄN THỊ HOÀI 2 D220204 D01 15.75 1.5

62 TDV028068 LÊ THỊ THẢO 2 D220201 D01 21.75 1.5

63 TDV010829 NGUYỄN THỊ HOA 2 D220201 D01 20.00 1

65 TDV035230 NGUYỄN THỊ TUYỀN 2 D220201 D01 19.00 1.5

66 TDV026953 HÀ THỊ THANH TÂM 2 D140231 D01 18.75 1

67 TDV032907 PHẠM THỊ HÒA TRANG 2 C340301 D01 13.25 1.5

68 TDV008599 NGUYỄN THỊ HẠNH 2 C340301 D01 12.50 1

69 TDV002545 NGUYỄN THANH BÌNH 2 C140202 C04 15.75 0.5

70 TDV026911 TRẦN VĂN TĂNG 3 DDK_D520103 A01 13.50 2

71 TDV014675 NGUYỄN CÔNG HƯỚNG 3 D580201 A00 19.50 1

73 TDV029368 NGÔ ĐỨC THỌ 3 D520201 A01 25.75 1

74 TDV002216 TRẦN NGỌC BÁU 3 D520201 A00 23.75 2.5

75 TDV019241 LÊ CÔNG MINH 3 D520103 A00 26.50 0.5

76 TDV024369 BÙI QUỐC QUANG 3 D510303 A00 22.25 0.5

77 TDV023225 TRẦN KHẮC TUẤN PHÁT 3 D510202 A01 17.50 0.5

78 TDV020300 NGUYỄN THỊ NGA 3 D440301 A00 13.50 1.5

79 TDV011361 NGUYỄN THỊ HOÀI 3 D380101 D01 15.75 1.5

80 TDV026953 HÀ THỊ THANH TÂM 3 D340301 D01 15.00 1

81 TDV028068 LÊ THỊ THẢO 3 D340103 D01 17.75 1.5

82 TDV032907 PHẠM THỊ HÒA TRANG 3 D340103 D15 16.50 1.5

83 TDV007381 NGUYỄN THỊ QUỲNH GIANG 3 D340103 D15 15.25 1

84 TDV016486 HOÀNG THỊ TÚ LINH 3 D220204 D01 15.75 1

85 TDV021487 PHẠM VĂN NGỢI 3 D110104 A00 29.00 1

86 TDV024582 ĐẶNG BÁ QUÂN 3 D110104 A00 25.50 1

87 TDV021487 PHẠM VĂN NGỢI 4 D510303 A00 21.50 1

88 TDV023225 TRẦN KHẮC TUẤN PHÁT 4 D510303 A01 17.50 0.5

89 TDV024369 BÙI QUỐC QUANG 4 D510202 A00 22.25 0.5

90 TDV019241 LÊ CÔNG MINH 4 D510202 A00 19.75 0.5

91 TDV011361 NGUYỄN THỊ HOÀI 4 D480201 D01 15.75 1.5

92 TDV028068 LÊ THỊ THẢO 4 D140231 D01 21.75 1.5

93 TDV032907 PHẠM THỊ HÒA TRANG 4 C140202 C04 17.00 1.5

Ghi chú:  Kết quả thi là điểm đã nhân hệ số đối với các ngành có môn thi nhân hệ số


